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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 10 20 4  Roque Felipe Moreira13 31 6 Kononov Aleksei

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

34 77 Total Team
10 16 4  Roque Felipe Moreira

8 16 19 Ventura Pablo Natan
6 15 3 Moraes  Davy Silva
3 28 Total Team
1 2 8 Honorato Henrique Dantas
1 2 17 Elias Alexandre Figueiredo
1 7 12 Bertolini Gabriel
2 53 Total Team
1 5 18 Barreto Lucas Adriano
1 9 19 Ventura Pablo Natan

12 Total Team
51 158 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

39 63 Total Team
10 16 20 Piskarev Ivan

8 13 1 Semyshev Anton
8 12 10 Yakovlev Dmitry

12 38 Total Team
6 11 6 Kononov Aleksei
3 7 8 Melnikov Aleksandr
2 6 1 Semyshev Anton
3 73 Total Team
2 16 10 Yakovlev Dmitry
1 13 20 Piskarev Ivan

21 Total Team
75 174 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BRA • Brazil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Moraes  Davy Silva
4  Roque Felipe Moreira
5 Gonçalves Silva Matheus
8 Honorato Henrique Dantas Nóbre
9 Cardoso Victor Aleksander Alm

11 Mascarenhas Daniel Figueiredo
12 Bertolini Gabriel
13 Nascimento Maique ReisL
15 Rodrigues  Luis  Cláudio S.
17 Elias Alexandre Figueiredo
18 Barreto Lucas Adriano Araújo
19 Ventura Pablo Natan

  
 
 
  


 
  
L L L
 
 
 
  

6
10

1
6

3

1
3
9

Coach:
Assistant:

Tambeiro Nery Pereir (BRA)
Ferreira Guilherme N (BRA)

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Semyshev Anton
3 Spodobets Ilia
5 Abaev Konstantin
6 Kononov Aleksei
8 Melnikov Aleksandr
9 Chanchikov AlekseiL

10 Yakovlev Dmitry
11 Biarda Slavomir
12 Melkozerov SergeiL
14 Klets Kirill
20 Piskarev Ivan

  

  
  
  
L L L
  

L L L

  

10

1
13

9

10

11

Coach:
Assistant:

KHROMENKOV Vladimir
NIKOLAEV Mikhail

Referees: Gradinski G. (SRB) & El Keboub M. (ALG)

RUS
BRA 0

3 25
16

25
16

25
19

75
51

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:25 0:27 1:16

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

62 75002.07.2017
Brno
DRFG Arena

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:22  Total: 1:22
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Men's U21 World Championship 2017
Finals  (Places 3-4)


